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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

2016- 2014- 2013- ANV 2011-
17 15 14 13 12

Academic Year

UG [3 Years 560 560 540
Program(s)]
PG [2 Years
Program(s)] 70 0

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home

(All
programs of

all years)

UG [3
Years
Program(s)]

PG [2
Years
Program(s)]

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic

Year

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

No. of
Male
Students

635

49

Placement & Higher Studies

No. of
first
year

students

intake
in the
year

520

520

540

No. of
Female
Students

595

82

No. of
first year
students
admitted
in the
year

432

405

540

Total
Students

1230

131

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

1217

131

No. of
students
admitted
through
Lateral
entry

382

330

324

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

11

Academic
Year

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

(2016-
17)

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

No. of
students
graduating
in
minimum
stipulated
time

265

240

250



No. of
students

No. of No. of
first first

year year Academic graduating

Academic )
students students in
Year Year ..
minimum

admitted
in the stipulated

No. of
students
selected
for
Higher
NatGIES

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

intake
in the
year year time

(2013- 180000 (one lakh

14) 60 59 (2014-15) 58 16 eighty thosand) 9

(2014- 192000 (one lakh

15) 60 59 (2015-16) 59 17 ninety two 2
thousand )

(2015- 216000 (Two lakh

16) 70 60 (2016-17) 59 25 sixteen thousand 6

only )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Utilised
Amount

Utilised

Utilised Amount
Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on
buildings)

276293 (Two

346080 (Three 521049 (Five

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Lakh fourty six
thousand

eighty)

572683 (Five
Lakh seventy
two thousand
six hundred
eighty three)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

Lakhs Seventy
Six thousand
Two hundred
Ninety three)

896383 (Eight
Lakhs Ninety
six thousand
Three hundred
Eighty Three)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

Lakhs Twenty one
thousand fourty
nine )

705671 (Seven
lakhs Five
thousand Sevety
one)

0

0

(Zero)

(Zero)



Utilised
Amount

Utilised
Amount

Utilised Amount

Other expenditure on creation of
Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non
Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic
Infrastructure or consumables,
other running expenditures etc.
(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

5684383 (Fifty
Six Lakhs
Eighty four
thosand three
hundred
Eighty three)

91581242
(Nine Crore
fifteen Lakhs
Eighty one
thousand two
hundre fourty
two )

8448283
(Eighty Four
lakhs Fourty
Eight
Thousand Two
hundred
Eighty Three)

210499 (Two
Lakhs Ten
Thousand
Four hundred
Ninety nine )

4593007
(Fourty Five
lakhs Ninety
three
thousand
seven)

96050655
(Nine Crore
Sixty Lakhs
Fifty Thousand
Six Hundred
Fifty Five )

11871520
(One Crore
Eighteen
Lakhs Seventy
One Thousand
Five Hundrted
Twenty )

393536 (Three
Lakhs Ninety
Three
Thousand Five
Hundred Thirty
Six)

663546 (Six Lakhs
sixty three
thousand five
hundred fourty six )

77333326 (Seven
Crore Sevety
Three Lakhs Thirty
Three thousand
Three hundred
twenty six )

10417552 (One
Crore Four Lakh
Seventeen
Thousand Five
hundred Fifty two )

219236 (Two
Lakhs Nineteen
Thousand Two
hundred Thirty six )



Srno

10

11

12

13

Name

Dr Shaikh Mohd
Parvez Al
Usmani

Ashwin de
Rosario Souza

Dellainey
Alcacoas

Dr
Mallanagouda R
Patil

Dr Sushant R
Haldankar

Dr Achut P
Pednekar

Dr Dilip B
Arolkar

Dr Dimple V
Paul

Dr Jayaprakash

Dr Manoj M
Kothawale

Dr Rajesh M
Pednekar

Dr Umesh B
Gawas

Dr Vidya G
Desai

Age

47

34

32

57

38

46

53

41

46

37

47

37

44

Designation

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

MBA

MBA

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience
(In
Months)

264

72

96

336

122

146

242

136

146

194

242

170

266

Is
Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

E Vadivel

Jeevan G
Khedekar

Mahendra S
Teli

MrSJ
Kamat

Mr Naresh G
Shirodkar

Mr Udaysing
V Rane

Mrs Anita
Haladi

Ms Anabelle
P Lobo

Ms Aparna P
Lolayekar

Ms Jaya G
Prabhu
Parrikar

Ms Lizella F
Gonsalves

Ms M
Shanthi

Ms Pooja S
Bidye

32

49

39

62

36

43

55

40

39

33

30

51

38

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

MBA

M.COM

CA

M.A

M.Sc.

NET

SLET

M.A

M.COM

NET

SLET

SLET

48

120

120

360

134

242

312

182

206

134

50

278

146

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Ms
Prasanna M
Kothawale

Ms
Prashanti P
Talpankar

Ms Rashmi
R Redkar

Ms Rita V
Dukle

Ms Shaila P
Nair

Ms Smita R
Kuncolienkar

Ms Suchita
P Golatcar

Ms Tummala
Reena Devi

Neville
Menezes
Gama

Shri Amrut F
Naik

Shri
Chandru H
Govekar

Shri
Dhaneesh
Kumar TK

35

54

46

61

58

45

47

57

36

37

30

36

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil

SLET

SLET

CA

MCA

SLET

M. Phil

M.COM

MBA

M.COM

M.COM

M.A

110

278

290

350

314

266

218

362

118

158

86

50

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

Shri
Dinanath P
Volvoikar

Shri Girish G
Abhyankar

Shri
Mangesh V
Varerkar

Shri Paresh
R Sirsat

Shri
Prashant V
Kadam

Shri Sameer
M Patil

Shri
Sandesh J
Naik

Shri Sanjay
B
Karapurkar

Shri Shivaji
B
Dharwadkar

Shri Shivdatt
F Shirodkar

Shri Shripad
S Merchant

Shri
Somnath P
Morajkar

30

41

43

46

45

44

31

51

57

a7

41

a7

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

MCA

SLET

M. Phil

NET

NET

M.COM

MCA

M. Phil

M. Phil

LLM

NET

50

242

242

242

254

266

50

326

410

254

98

266

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



Shri

Associate

51 Subhash D 52 Professor Male
Patil
Shri .

52 Subhash Y 27 ﬁfg’]!zg(‘)tr Male
Kamalkar

53 Sh_rl Sunoj P 45 Associate Male
Raicar Professor
Shri .

54 Yogeshwar 43 'Sf;'zt;sgtr Male
R Bhosle

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids,
includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another
for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for
handicapped students?

Faculty Details

M.COM

M.A

SLET

M. Phil

362

38

266

74

Yes, in all the
buildings

Yes, in all the
buildings

Yes, in some of
the buildings

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



