

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Go Back Institute ID: IR-2-C-OC-C-30843

Institute Name: Dnyanprassarak Mandal's College and Research Centre, Assagao, Bardez, Goa - 403507

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016- 17	2015- 16	2014- 15	2013- 14	2012- 13	2011- 12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	560	560	540			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	70	70				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	635	595	1230	1217	11	2	
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	49	82	131	131	0	0	

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time
(2012- 13)	520	432	(2013- 14)	382	(2014- 15)	265
(2013- 14)	520	405	(2014- 15)	330	(2015- 16)	240
(2014- 15)	540	540	(2015- 16)	324	(2016- 17)	250

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013- 14)	60	59	(2014-15)	58	16	180000 (one lakh eighty thosand)	9
(2014- 15)	60	59	(2015-16)	59	17	192000 (one lakh ninety two thousand)	2
(2015- 16)	70	60	(2016-17)	59	25	216000 (Two lakh sixteen thousand only)	6

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Acad buildings)	demic Activities and	Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on
Library	346080 (Three Lakh fourty six thousand eighty)	276293 (Two Lakhs Seventy Six thousand Two hundred Ninety three)	521049 (Five Lakhs Twenty one thousand fourty nine)
New Equipment for Laboratories	572683 (Five Lakh seventy two thousand six hundred eighty three)	896383 (Eight Lakhs Ninety six thousand Three hundred Eighty Three)	705671 (Seven lakhs Five thousand Sevety one)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	5684383 (Fifty Six Lakhs Eighty four thosand three hundred Eighty three)	4593007 (Fourty Five lakhs Ninety three thousand seven)	663546 (Six Lakhs sixty three thousand five hundred fourty six)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	91581242 (Nine Crore fifteen Lakhs Eighty one thousand two hundre fourty two)	96050655 (Nine Crore Sixty Lakhs Fifty Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Five)	77333326 (Seven Crore Sevety Three Lakhs Thirty Three thousand Three hundred twenty six)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	8448283 (Eighty Four lakhs Fourty Eight Thousand Two hundred Eighty Three)	11871520 (One Crore Eighteen Lakhs Seventy One Thousand Five Hundrted Twenty)	10417552 (One Crore Four Lakh Seventeen Thousand Five hundred Fifty two)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	210499 (Two Lakhs Ten Thousand Four hundred Ninety nine)	393536 (Three Lakhs Ninety Three Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Six)	219236 (Two Lakhs Nineteen Thousand Two hundred Thirty six)

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year
1	Dr Shaikh Mohd Parvez Al Usmani	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes
2	Ashwin de Rosario Souza	34	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	72	Yes
3	Dellainey Alcacoas	32	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	96	Yes
4	Dr Mallanagouda R Patil	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	336	No
5	Dr Sushant R Haldankar	38	Other	Male	M. Phil	122	Yes
6	Dr Achut P Pednekar	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	146	Yes
7	Dr Dilip B Arolkar	53	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	242	Yes
8	Dr Dimple V Paul	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	136	Yes
9	Dr Jayaprakash	46	Other	Male	Ph.D	146	Yes
10	Dr Manoj M Kothawale	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	194	Yes
11	Dr Rajesh M Pednekar	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	242	Yes
12	Dr Umesh B Gawas	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	170	Yes
13	Dr Vidya G Desai	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	266	Yes

14	E Vadivel	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes
15	Jeevan G Khedekar	49	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	120	Yes
16	Mahendra S Teli	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	120	Yes
17	Mr S J Kamat	62	Assistant Professor	Male	CA	360	Yes
18	Mr Naresh G Shirodkar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	134	Yes
19	Mr Udaysing V Rane	43	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	242	Yes
20	Mrs Anita Haladi	55	Associate Professor	Female	NET	312	Yes
21	Ms Anabelle P Lobo	40	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	182	Yes
22	Ms Aparna P Lolayekar	39	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	206	Yes
23	Ms Jaya G Prabhu Parrikar	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	134	Yes
24	Ms Lizella F Gonsalves	30	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	50	Yes
25	Ms M Shanthi	51	Associate Professor	Female	SLET	278	Yes
26	Ms Pooja S Bidye	38	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	146	Yes

27	Ms Prasanna M Kothawale	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	110	Yes
28	Ms Prashanti P Talpankar	54	Associate Professor	Female	SLET	278	Yes
29	Ms Rashmi R Redkar	46	Associate Professor	Female	SLET	290	Yes
30	Ms Rita V Dukle	61	Associate Professor	Female	CA	350	Yes
31	Ms Shaila P Nair	58	Associate Professor	Female	MCA	314	Yes
32	Ms Smita R Kuncolienkar	45	Associate Professor	Female	SLET	266	Yes
33	Ms Suchita P Golatcar	47	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	218	Yes
34	Ms Tummala Reena Devi	57	Associate Professor	Female	M.COM	362	Yes
35	Neville Menezes Gama	36	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	118	Yes
36	Shri Amrut F Naik	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	158	Yes
37	Shri Chandru H Govekar	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	86	Yes
38	Shri Dhaneesh Kumar TK	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	50	Yes

39	Shri Dinanath P Volvoikar	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	50	Yes
40	Shri Girish G Abhyankar	41	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	242	Yes
41	Shri Mangesh V Varerkar	43	Associate Professor	Male	SLET	242	Yes
42	Shri Paresh R Sirsat	46	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	242	Yes
43	Shri Prashant V Kadam	45	Associate Professor	Male	NET	254	Yes
44	Shri Sameer M Patil	44	Associate Professor	Male	NET	266	Yes
45	Shri Sandesh J Naik	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	50	Yes
46	Shri Sanjay B Karapurkar	51	Associate Professor	Male	MCA	326	Yes
47	Shri Shivaji B Dharwadkar	57	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	410	Yes
48	Shri Shivdatt F Shirodkar	47	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	254	Yes
49	Shri Shripad S Merchant	41	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	98	Yes
50	Shri Somnath P Morajkar	47	Associate Professor	Male	NET	266	Yes

51	Shri Subhash D Patil	52	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	362	Yes
52	Shri Subhash Y Kamalkar	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	38	Yes
53	Shri Sunoj P Raicar	45	Associate Professor	Male	SLET	266	Yes
54	Shri Yogeshwar R Bhosle	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	74	Yes

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Facult	v Da	taile
ı acuı	v DC	lallo